Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

32
T L S : Sl ey - a0
28
: 26
= ,- p e b 24
| 22
= 2
18
0600 06:45 07:30 08:15 0900 dB
Time (UT)
J090313
Left Handed Polarization
32
¢ AR AL A S A a0
28
26
: 24
22
o - 20
— § r— T .

0600 06:45 dB

Nancay Decameter Array

07:30
Time (UT)

0815



